2013-06-02
Challenge Régional
20116235 - Angouléme
Catégorie C

FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

C1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 Lucie Prioux Canoe Kayak Uzerche 127.19+2 10h06:45+20 | 129.19 | 289.53 | 146.89
2 8 Violaine Vennin Moussac Canoe Kayak 145.86+2 10h00:00+21 | 147.86 | 489.83 =
47483647
3 10 |Emma Quesada Ailanck Vibrac - 10h01:30+ Nt - -
C1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 7 Nathan Hossin Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin 111.34+4 11h54:00+20 | 115.34 | 294.15 | 162.68
000020
2 9 Jerome Blanchet Kayak Club Angerien 116.31+0 11h47:15+0 | 116.31 | 305.83 | 243.31
3 18 | Faysal Ali Zazou Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin 118.75+0 11h45:00+0 | 118.75 | 335.26 | 247.98
4 16 | Quentin Desouche Tardoire Canoe Kayak 115.65+4 11h48:45+21 | 119.65 | 346.1 | 214.68
47483647
5 18 [Nathan Rene Corail Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 120.36+0 11h50:15+0 | 120.36 | 354.68 | 207.49
6 21 Gijs Zoetbrood Kayak Club Angerien 121.82+0 11h44:15+0 | 121.82 | 372.27 | 264.25
7 23 | Nino Louineau Foyer Loisirs Manslois 121.14+4 11h39:00+20 | 125.14 | 412.31 | 360.93
020
8 24 | Valentin Marteil Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist 123.36+6 11h43:30+20 | 129.36 | 463.18 | 267.11
00220000
9 26 | Gaetan Drouin Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 126.22+4 11h38:15+21 | 130.22 | 473.55 -
47483647
10 27 | Tom Hibberd Kayak Club Angerien 128.31+2 11h40:30+21 | 130.31 | 474.63 | 323.7
47483647
11 28 | Theo Desvignes Angouleme Canoe Kayak 129.84+2 11h35:15+21 | 131.84 | 493.09 | 481.12
47483647
12 29 | Corentin Moriniaux Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 132.63+0 11h26:15+0 | 132.63 | 502.6 -
13 34 | Adrien Roux Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 142.88+6 11h27:00+21 | 148.88 | 698.52 -
47483647
14 35 | Nicolas Lelievre Angouleme Canoe Kayak 152.57+2 11h32:15+21 | 154.57 | 767.14 -
47483647
15 37 | Cyril Launay Angouleme Canoe Kayak 154.07+4 11h34:30+20 | 158.07 | 809.34 | 584.2
0020000
16 38 | Thomas Le Gall Angouleme Canoe Kayak 154.31+4 11h33:00+21 | 158.31 | 812.22 | 925.52
47483647
17 41 Clement Jouannaud Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 135.72+56 | 11h30:45+20 | 191.72 | 1215.0 -
0050022 4



http://www.ffck.org

C2H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 7 Quentin Desouche - Quentin | Tardoire Canoe Kayak 128.8+4 09h46:30+21 | 132.8 | 431.88 -
Chauvin 47483647
2 10 | Gaetan Drouin - Nathan Rene | Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 138.78+4 09h51:00+21 | 142.78 | 546.74 -
Corail 47483647
3 11 Faysal Ali Zazou - Pierre Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin 136.97+6 09h52:30+21 | 142.97 | 548.92 | 417.89
Giudicelli 47483647
4 14 | Theo Desvignes - Arthur Angouleme Canoe Kayak 142.38+4 09h45:45+21 | 146.38 | 588.17 -
Traquet 47483647
5 15 | Brice Guintard - Dylan Sourbe | Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 147.97+12 | 09h43:30+21 | 159.97 | 744.56 -
47483647
6 17 | Adrien Verite - Corentin Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin 143.86+58 | 09h54:00+21 | 201.86 | 1226.6 | 390.56
Moriniaux 47483647 7
7 18 | Corentin Donnou - Guillaume | Cognac Canoe Kayak 196.31+62 | 09h45:00+21 | 258.31 | 1876.3 -
Morel 47483647 4
8 19 | Faysal Ali Zazou - Pierre Angouleme Canoe Kayak - 09h44:15+ Nt - -
Giudicelli
INV
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 7 Logan Stenton Tardoire Canoe Kayak 126.4+0 10h11:15+0 | 126.4 | 503.69 -
2 36 | Morgan Deneuvy Tardoire Canoe Kayak 164.2+54 10h15:45+20 | 218.2 | 1665.8 -
0050002 5
3 39 | Pierre Boulet Canoe Kayak Fontenay Le Comte 190.7+62 10h18:00+21 | 252.7 | 2102.6 -
47483647 1
K1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Lucie Prioux Canoe Kayak Uzerche 116.68+0 11h23:15+0 | 116.68 | 210.71 | 92.53
2 6 Violaine Vennin Moussac Canoe Kayak 125.75+0 11h15:45+0 | 125.75 | 312.31 | 243.58
3 9 Alice Lachaudru Canoe Kayak Uzerche 126.41+4 11h17:15+21 | 130.41 | 364.53 | 228.78
47483647
4 14 | Lucie Freyssinet Canoe Kayak Uzerche 131.01+10 | 11h15:00+21 | 141.01 | 483.29 | 270.27
47483647
5 18 | Soline Delage Amicale Laique Pontouvre 157.72+2 11h09:45+21 | 159.72 | 692.89 -
47483647
K1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
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Timothee Megard

Brice Guintard

Leo Aranda

Marius Delvaux

Ailanck Vibrac

Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports
Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin

Kayak Club Angerien

Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin

Angouleme Canoe Kayak

Kayak Club Angerien

Club Loisirs Pop. Lochrist

Foyer Des Jeunes D/saujon

Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports

Kayak Club Angerien

Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin

Angouleme Canoe Kayak

Angouleme Canoe Kayak

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak
Ailanck Vibrac

Canoe Kayak Uzerche

Foyer Loisirs Manslois

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

Angouleme Canoe Kayak

Tardoire Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Fontenay Le Comte

Tardoire Canoe Kayak

Angouleme Canoe Kayak

Cognac Canoe Kayak

Foyer Des Jeunes D/saujon

Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports

Canoe Kayak Club De Chasseneuil Du Poitou

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

106.58+0
110.37+0
110.82+0
112.52+0
112.98+0
108.89+6

116.5+0
116.24+2

116.45+2

113.04+6

119.84+0
115.89+4

122.1+0
118.36+4

120.48+2

123.7+0
118.47+6

116.83+8
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136.01+0
140.8+6

146.92+2
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154.88+2

107.09+52

159.25+2
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172.14+6

219.65+14

10h57:00+0
10h53:15+0
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10h49:30+21
47483647
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00000000
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110.37
110.82
112.52
112.98
114.89

116.5
118.24

118.45

119.04

119.84
119.89

122.1

122.36

122.48

123.7
124.47

124.83

132.55

136.01
146.8

148.92

153.51

156.88

159.09

161.25

171.11

172.54

178.14

233.65

252.77
300.76
306.46
327.97
333.8
357.98

378.36
400.39

403.05

410.52

420.65
421.27

449.25
452.55

454.07

469.51
479.26

483.82

581.55

625.35
761.95

788.78

846.9

889.56

917.53

944.89

1069.7

1087.8

1158.7

1861.4

147.37
159.68
139.13
155.41
224.54
189.72

248.73
210.77
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526.41
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| 31 | 68 |Thomas Young Tardoire Canoe Kayak - 10h09:45+ | Nt | - | -




